Property
Received

Date

Case Number

Property Type

Property Global Item Description

03/16/2025
03/16/2025
03/17/2025
03/17/2025
03/17/2025
03/18/2025
03/18/2025
03/18/2025
03/18/2025
03/18/2025
03/20/2025
03/20/2025
03/20/2025
03/21/2025
03/21/2025
03/22/2025
03/22/2025
03/23/2025
03/24/2025
03/25/2025
03/25/2025
03/26/2025
03/29/2025
03/29/2025
03/30/2025
03/31/2025
03/31/2025
04/01/2025
04/01/2025
04/03/2025
04/04/2025
04/04/2025
04/04/2025
04/06/2025
04/06/2025
04/06/2025
04/06/2025
04/06/2025
04/09/2025
04/09/2025
04/13/2025

2025-00112093
2025-00113207
2025-00113608
2025-00113856
2025-00113858
2025-00115229
2025-00115229
2025-00115229
2025-00115229
2025-00115229
2025-00118194
2025-00118194
2025-00118194
2025-00104655
2025-00087415
2025-00121811
2025-00122204
2025-00123505
2025-00124139
2025-00125969
2025-00126107
2025-00126828
2025-00131874
2025-00131641
2025-00133767
2025-00135590
2025-00135683
2025-00135026
2025-00135026
2025-00140509
2025-00134135
2025-00134135
2025-00140904
2025-00143886
2025-00144123
2025-00144123
2025-00144123
2025-00144534
2025-00148917
2025-00148957
2025-00154826

Currency-Cash
Clothes/Furs/Accessories
Cell Phone-PDA-iPhone
Purses/Backpacks/Wallets
Cell Phone-PDA-iPhone
Identity Documents
Credit/Debit Cards
Credit/Debit Cards
Identity Documents
Purses/Backpacks/Wallets
Clothes/Furs/Accessories
Clothes/Furs/Accessories
Clothes/Furs/Accessories
Vehicle Parts/Accessories
Currency-Cash

Cell Phone-PDA-iPhone
Cell Phone-PDA-iPhone
Other

Cell Phone-PDA-iPhone
Identity Documents
Purses/Backpacks/Wallets
Credit/Debit Cards
Purses/Backpacks/Wallets
Vehicle Parts/Accessories
Credit/Debit Cards
Firearm Accessories

Cell Phone-PDA-iPhone
Cell Phone-PDA-iPhone
Cell Phone-PDA-iPhone
Credit/Debit Cards

Cell Phone-PDA-iPhone
Cell Phone-PDA-iPhone
Credit/Debit Cards
Credit/Debit Cards
Credit/Debit Cards
Credit/Debit Cards
Identity Documents

Cell Phone-PDA-iPhone
Currency-Cash
Purses/Backpacks/Wallets
Credit/Debit Cards

US Currency

Baseball Cap

Samsung Cell Phone

Wallet - Tyler Povlitzki

Cell Phone

WI DL - Kasey Quandt
Mastercard - Kasey Quandt
Debit Card - Kasey Quandt

Care Card - Kasey Quandt
Wallet - Kasey Quandt

Pair of Crocs

Hat

Socks

Keys

US Currency - Jillian Gowen
Sonim Cell Phone

Cell Phone - Ousseynou Sarr
Volvo Car Keys

Cell Phones - Brittany Caillancourt
WI ID - Michael Wade
Backpack - Todd W. Keast
Menards Card - Lisa Davis
Wallet - Corrina Moore

Chevy Car Key

Keys, Credit Card - Hongtie Lin
Buttstock

Cell Phone

Airpods

Samsung Cell Phone

Discover Credit Card - Elijah Ellsworth
Samsung Cell Phone

Motorala Cell Phone

UWCU Debit Card - William S. Lush I
Debit Card - Darterio Robert Johnson
Debits Cards - Matthew Bowling
Debit Cards - Chaun Boulden
WIID - Travion J Kimball

iPhone

US Currency

Backpack - Brian Holmes

Debit Card - Shannon Casbon



04/15/2025
04/18/2025
04/18/2025
04/21/2025
04/21/2025
04/21/2025
04/21/2025
04/22/2025
04/23/2025
04/24/2025
04/24/2025
04/25/2025

2025-00158124
2025-00163233
2025-00163567
2025-00167100
2025-00167100
2025-00167100
2025-00167829
2025-00168312
2025-00170007
2025-00170458
2025-00171397
2025-00173043

Bicycles
Purses/Backpacks/Wallets
Fuel

Identity Documents
Credit/Debit Cards
Purses/Backpacks/Wallets
Credit/Debit Cards
Currency-Cash

Other

Identity Documents
Documents/Personal or Business
Purses/Backpacks/Wallets

Blue Natty Bike

Wallet - Shane Jordan Pitner
Propane Tank

WI ID - Travis D Cox

Debit Cards - Travis Cox
Wallet - Travis Cox

Debit Card - Megan Pelley-Yahn
US Currency

Toy Badge

WI ID - Derek Seehafer

ID Cards - Xavier Boyd
Wallet - Tearence Johnson




	Sheet1

